Taiwan:  No. 137, Sec. 1, Chung Shin Rd., Wu Ku Hsiang, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C
TEL: 886-2-2981 0109;  FAX: 886-2-2988 7487
China:    12F, Zhongxing Industry Bld., Chuangye Rd., Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong
TEL: 86-755-2605 5363, 2605 5364;  FAX: 86-755-2605 5365
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
      HIGH    VOLTAGE
RESISTOR

tance
toleranceL
max
D
max I D
RI80-1 1 a 30±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 10
-55°C
~
+70°C
G( ±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
RI80-2 2 a 50±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-3 3 a 65±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-5 5 a 100±2 9±1 30±3 1 10-1000 ≤300 25
RI80-10 10 b 147±2 11±1 6 M4 10-1000 ≤300 30
RI80-20 20 c 116±2 17±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-25 25 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
07 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
RI80 Metal Glaze Impulse Resistors

(M Ω)
Temp
Coefficient
(10-6/°C)
Max
Working
Voltage
(kv)
Operating
Temp
Resistance
toleranceL
max
D
max I D
RI80-30 30 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
-55°C
~
+70°C
G( ±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
RI80-50 50 c 116±2 21±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-80 80 c 130±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 30
RI80-100 100 c 160±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-150 150 c 210±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-200 200 c 260±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-300 300 c 310±2 33±1 1-51 ≤400 35
 Remark : Rated Continus Working Voltage (RCWW) shall be determined from RCWW =    Power Rating × Resistance Value(Ω)
                 or Max.Working voltage listed above , whichever two.
RI80 Non-Inductive & Serpentine Pattern - Advance Technique
 Non-Inductive Performance:

TOKEN
How to Order
1W
a 51MRI80 G
RI80 Metal Glaze Impulse Resistors
Back to 1st Page - High Voltage Resistors (RI80)
 Part Number: RI80
 Rated Power (W): 1W, 2W, 3W, 5W, 10W
 Style: a Style, b Style, c Style
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
5M1 5.1MΩ
51M 51MΩ
510M 510MΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
G ±2%
J ±5%
M ±10%
09 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
Token Electronics RI85 series has been developed to provide design engineers with high quality, high power,
high voltage dividers for use in sophisticated system.
The RI85 resistors use Token’s proprietary thick film metal glaze resistive element and Serpentine Pattern Design
which provides ideal cost efficient, stability, high power and high voltage characteristics for a wide range of
measurement, voltage divider circuits, and control functions in high voltage power electronics applications.
Token RI85 Power Voltage Resistors are able to absorb large amounts of energy at high voltage while remaining
non-inductive and heavy load characteristics. RI85 Resistors conform to the RoHS directives and Lead-free.
Customed design, low TCR, resistance values, and tighter tolerances are available on request.
The RI85 non-inductive metal glazed resistors are manufactured on proceeding of tube designed with tab
terminal, thick-film printing, firing and laser trimming.
By utilizing specific ceramic core materials with optimum processing, Token are able to control, very tightly in
manufacturing, the important ultra-stable performance parameters TCR less than 100 ppm/°C. Voltage handle up
to 100 KV and Wattage available 200W to 800W. This unique process is also offered in specific resistance values
in a wide variety of sizes and terminations. The extraordinary operating stability of the Type RI85 resistors will
improve the performance of your high voltage system.
The RI85 Power Voltage Series is RoHS compliant and lead free. For customed designs, tighter tolerances, non-
standard technical requirements, or custom special applications, please contact us.
RI85 High Power Voltage Resistors
Features
- Rated Wattage from 200W to 800W.
- Temperature Coefficient ≤ 100 ppm/°C.
- Resistance Range from 100KΩ to 1TeraΩ.
- Resistance Tolerance K(±10%), M(±20%).
- Max Working Voltage from 50KV to 100KV.
Token High Voltage Resistors (RI85)
Break Through 800 Wattage in High Power Applications
High Power
Voltage Resistors
Applications
- X-ray/imaging equipment,
- EMI/lightning supression, Energy research,
- Pulse modulators, Radar Pulse-forming networks,
- Impulse voltage generators, Arc furnace damping,
- Capacitor crowbar circuits, High voltage snubber circuits.
10 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
RI85 High Power Voltage Resistors
Dimensions & Specification
L 1
L 2
T
Фd Ф D

TOKEN
How to Order
200W
1M KRI85
RI85 High Power Voltage Resistors
Back to 1st Page -High Power Voltage Resistors (RI85)
 Product Type.
 Rated Power.(W)
 Resistance Value. (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance.
13 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
RoHS-compliant resistor network, high-value high-voltage resistors and potential dividers in a wide variety of
configurations are now available from Token Electronics as custom versions of its standard ranges of resistive
products.
This advanced film resistor technology provides the performance characteristics required by the precision input
signal circuits of both bench-type and laboratory digital instruments. In addition to requiring less board space,
these compact voltage network dividers deliver higher performance than selected discrete resistor sets and thin-
film dividers.
Manufactured using advance thick-film technology from existing tooling ensures fast turnaround of samples prior
to low to medium volume in-house production. These custom dividers are ideal for high performance voltage
division applications in medical equipment, laboratory equipment, analytical instruments, etc. The custom high
voltage network divider can be supplied in various packages and packaging materials including glass, epoxy
resin, silicon options.
By applying this technology to the low-profile, single-in-line package configuration, the Type (NTK) Custom SIP
Resistor Networks are available with a combination of features. which include: Low TCR 250 ppm/°C (100 ppm/
°C or tighter upon request), operating temperature range -55°C ~ +125°C (higher temperature upon request), flat
style, non-inductive, low noise, and also custom divider design.
For complete information on quantity price and delivery, contact our Sales Office.
NTK High Voltage Network Dividers
Specifications
- Low TCR Available: 250 ppm/°C. (ppm/°C or  tighter upon request).
- Temperature Range: -55°C ~ +125°C (higher temp.  upon request).
- Low VCR: 1ppm / 5ppm / 10ppm upon request.
- High Voltage Withstanding: Up to 30 ~ 50KV.
- Thick film on Aluminum > 96% Al2O3.
- Resistance Tolerance: ±1% ~ ±30%.
- Resistance Range: 1KΩ ~ 10GΩ.
Token (NTK) High Voltage Network Dividers
can be customised to order
High Voltage
Network Dividers
Features
- Flat style, Low Resistor Noise.
- Non Inductive Design.
- Divider Design upon Request.
- Pb-free Production: Meet RoHS.
- Different Coating Available: Glass / Epoxy resin / Silicon.
- Solderable Leads (Tin coated copper leads): Type Φ0.5 (Φ0.6 / Φ0.8 upon request).
14 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
NTK High Voltage Network Dividers
(NTK-A) Electrical Parameters
31 2.0
11
1 2 3 4 5
0.5
15
2.555 3.0
4.5
R1 R2 R3 R4
1 2 3 4 5
Type PIN Resistance Value (Ω) Resistance Tolerance Pressure parameters Rated Power (W)

Resistance
Range
(MΩ)
Temp
Coefficient
(10-6/ °C)
Max
Working
  Voltage
(KV)
Resistance
Tolerance
L ± 2 S ± 2 H
max I D
max
RI82-0.125 0.125 8 3.5 2.5 20.0min 0.56 100-4.7K ≤200 4
F(±1%)
G(±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
M(±20%)
RI82-0.125 0.125 10 5 2.5 24.0min 0.56 100-10K ≤200 4
RI82-0.25S 0.25S 10 5 2.5 20.0min 0.56 10-1000 ≤200 4
RI82-0.25 0.25 22 4 2.5 20.0min 0.56 100-10K ≤200 4
RI82-0.25 0.25 25 5 2.5 20.0min 0.56 100-10K ≤200 10
RI82-0.5 0.5 35 5 2.5 24.0max 0.56 100-10K ≤200 15
RI82-0.5 0.5 41 5 2.5 42.0max 0.56 100-1KK ≤200 4
RI82-1 1 25 10 2.5 30.0max 0.56 100-10K ≤200 15
RI82-1 1 30 8 2.5 30.0max 0.56 100-10K ≤200 15
RI82-1 1 33 8 2.5 35.0max 0.56 100-10K ≤200 15
RI82-1 1 38 10 3 45.0max 0.80 10-1000 ≤200 20
RI82-2 2 38 10 3 40.0max 0.80 100-10K ≤200 20
RI82-2 2 45 10 3 45.0max 0.80 100-10K ≤200 20
RI82-3 2 50 10 3 45.0max 0.80 100-10K ≤200 20
RI82-3 3 30 15 3 35.0max 0.80 100-10K ≤200 25
RI82-3 3 60 10 3 55.0max 0.80 100-100K ≤300 25
RI82-5 5 80 20 4 60.0max 0.80 100-200 ≤300 25
RI82-10 10 97 23 4 80.0max 0.80 100-200 ≤300 30
RI82-20 20 100 35 4 80.0max 1 100-200 ≤300 30
RI82-30 30 100 48 4 80.0max 1 100-200 ≤300 30
 Remark : Rated Continus Working Voltage (RCWW) shall be determined from RCWW =    Power Rating × Resistance Value(Ω)
                 or Max.Working voltage listed above , whichever two.
19 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
How to Order
0.125W
c 47MRI82 K
RI82 Thick Film High Voltage Resistors
Back to 1st Page - High Voltage Resistors (RI82)
 Part Number: RI82
 Rated Power (W): 0.125W, 0.25W, 0.5W, 1W
 Style: a Style, b Style, c Style
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
4M7 4.7MΩ
47M 47MΩ
47M5 47.5MΩ
470M 470MΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
M ±20%
RI82 Non-Inductive & Serpentine Pattern - Advance Technique
Non-Inductive Performance:
   1. Token’s RI82 Non-Inductive Design which uses a serpentine resistive pattern that offers for zigzag-
ging lines to carry current in opposite directions, thereby neutralizing maximum of flux fields over the
entire length of the resistor.
   2. This efficient non-inductive construction retains performance advantages and heavy load characteris-
tics which is ideal for high frequency applications.
Serpentine Pattern Screen Printing Design:
   1. Type RI82 Precision High Voltage Resistors combine Token’s Non-Inductive serpentine pattern, high
thru-put screen printed silicone coating.
   2. The alignment of the gap in the serpentine resistor pattern with the gap in the coating pattern provides
a complete encapsulation of the resistor element.
   3. The lead assemblies are pressed onto the resistor core, finishing the resistor and providing rugged
terminal attachment.
20 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN

TOKEN
How to Order
2W
a 510RRMC M
RMCA, RMCB Ceramic Resistors
Back to 1st Page - Ceramic Resistors (RMCA, RMCB)
 Part Number: RMC
 Rated Power (W): 1W, 2W, 3W, 5W
 Style: a Style, b Style
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
510R 510Ω
5K1 5.1KΩ
51K 51KΩ
68K 68KΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
K ±10%
M ±20%
23 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
Following market demands, Token Electronics provided an extent of Bulk Ceramic Composition RMCA, RMCB
Series to RMCC Series. The cap and lead assemblies are pressed onto the RMCC resistor core, finishing the
resistor and providing rugged terminal attachment.
Token Surge Resistors - RMCC Series are primarily designed for high voltage, power charging/discharging
circuits,, surge energy applications and conform to the RoHS directive and Lead-free. For customed designs,
tighter tolerances, non-standard technical requirements, or custom special applications, please contact our sales
for more information.
Bulk Ceramic Construction :
    Bulk metal ceramic resistors that consists of a clay, alumina, and ceramic filler that has been blended and
       pressurized into a resistive core and then covered with a molded outer insulating core.
Replacement Carbon-Composition Resistors :
    Design requirements for custom sizes, surface mount, or special footprints can be met easily.
    In cases where several carbon-composition resistors have been used together in an array to achieve a
       particular rating, they have been replaced with a single bulk ceramic resistor, frequently at a lower
       installed cost.
RMCC Surge Metal Ceramic Resistors
(RMCC) The Way Allows Energy
and Power to be Uniformly Distributed
Surge Metal
Ceramic Resistors
Features
- Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 155°C.
- Resistance Tolerance K(±10%), M(±20%).
- Typical resistance range 470 ohm ~ 100 Kohm.
- Replaces 1 and 2 watt carbon composition resistors.
- Suitable for noise suppressor of engine ignition system.
- High peak power, Reliable with non-disconnection failure.
-  Rated Wattage up 5W, meets high energy density demands.
Applications
- Radar, Motor Drives, Broadcast Transmitters,
- X-Ray, Lasers, Medical Defibrillators,
- Dynamic Braking, Soft-start/Current-limit,
- Snubber Circuits, Dummy Loads, Energy Research
- RF Amplifiers, Semiconductor Process, Power
  Conditioning
24 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
RMCC Surge Metal Ceramic Resistors
General Specifications (Unit: mm)
Electrical Characterisics
d
H L D
Model Style Rated
Wattage
Dimensions (mm)
L D H d
RMC C 1 11±1.5 4.8±0.5 25±2 0.8±0.05

   2. The bulk ceramic material also allows simple efficient resistor designs that enable the designer to minimize the resistor
       package size while providing the required performance and reliability.
How to Order
2W
c 51KRMC K
 Part Number: RMC
 Rated Power (W): 1W, 2W, 3W, 5W
 Style: c Style
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
510R 510Ω
5K1 5.1KΩ
51K 51KΩ
68K 68KΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
K ±10%
M ±20%
Back to 1st Page -Metal Ceramic Resistors (RMCC)
25 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
A new range of Antisurge axial leaded power resistors,
metal glaze resistive element on ceramic substrates, from
Token Electronics.
A carbon film resistor replacement, the new RCR series
thick-film style resistors offer numerous benefits over the
previous style devices, namely reduced costs, excellent
thermal compliance, optimised a variety of surge capabilities
and better solder joint reliability against temperature cycles.
Token succeeded in commercialising the compact thick-film
type leaded resistors with high power and high antisurge
characteristics, meeting latest design engineer requirements
and making the parts suitable for industrial, measurement
and telecommunication applications as well as for automotive circuits, like Electrical Control Units (ECU) and
Air-Bag Systems.
The antisurge characteristics of Token’s latest metal glaze power film style resistors are superior to standard
metal film resistors. The power film types of RCR resistors are available: 0.25W to 10W power rating, max
working voltage up to 3000V and max overload voltage 5000V. The resistance range is 1Ω ~ 100MΩ at operating
temperature range -20°C~+155°C.
All RCR series devices are RoHS-compliant, and compatible with high temperature soldering processes normally
employed for lead free solders. Resistors are also available in various forming styles and different leads for
different applications. Contact us with your specific needs.information.
RCR Anti-Surge Resistors
Features
- High power at small sizes
- Max working voltage up to 3000V
- Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS compliant
- Operating temperature range: -20°C~+155°C
- Metal glaze power film, axial leaded type
- Max overload voltage 5000V, Tolerances: J (±5%)
Thick-Film Power Resistors Handles Large Surges
Anti-Surge Resistors
Applications
- Ballasts
- Amplifiers
- Industrial power supplies
- Telecommunications
- Household appliances
- Automotive circuits, Computer,
  Instrumentation
26 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
RCR Anti-Surge Resistors
Specifications & Dimensions (Unit: mm)
P
L D
 Power Rating
Type Power Rating L D d ± 0.05 H
RCR25 1/4W 6.5±1 2.3±0.5

TOKEN
How to Order
1/2W
220KR JRCR50 TB
RCR Anti-Surge Resistors
Back to 1st Page - Anti-Surge Resistors (RCR)
 Part Number: RCR
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
1R0 1.0Ω
100R 100Ω
220K 220KΩ
22M 22MΩ
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
 Package
Code Resistance Tolerance
P Bulk
TB Taping Box
28 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
Power High Voltage Dividers and Resistors Type RMCD extend Token Electronic’s advanced proprietary high
voltage resistor technology to larger devices than have previously been available on the market.
The RMCD is the non-inductive tubular ceramic resistor. Because of the larger volume of resistive material,
these resistors are capable of handling significantly higher pulsed power than their wirewound or metal film
counterparts, making them suitable for rapid energy dumping and high energy pulse work.
This RMCD offer higher average power dissipation while retaining the advantages of high surge energy, high
voltage withstand, and non-inductance. It is especially useful in RF applications such as transmitters and
modulators, where the tube configuration provides more effective convection cooling.
In addition, this RMCD HV resistor and divider provides high peak voltage and power energy combined with
extremely high working voltage. These specifications can provide important improvements in performance
in many types of advanced electronic systems, including TWT power supplies, radar systems, X-ray systems,
analytical equipment and high resolution CRT displays.
Token will also produce devices outside these specifications to meet customer requirements, with comprehensive
application engineering and design support available for customers worldwide. Contact us for details with your
specific needs.
RMCD Non-Inductance Tubular
Tubular Resistor Offers Higher Energy Power
Dissipation & Higher Voltage Withstand
Non-Inductance
Ceramic Tubular
Resistors
Features
- Heavy load characteristics
- Inductance only 0.4µH max.
- Resistance tolerance K(±10%).
- Typical resistance range 75 ohm ~ 1 Kohm.
- Peak voltage up to 74 KV, Power (W) up to 100W.
Applications
- X-Ray, Lasers, Medical Defibrillators,
- Dynamic Braking, Soft-start/Current-limit,
- Radar, Motor Drives, Broadcast Transmitters,
- Snubber Circuits, Dummy Loads, Energy Research
- RF Amplifiers, Semiconductor Process, Power Conditioning
29 of 34Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
RMCD Non-Inductance Tubular
General Specifications (Unit: mm)
Electrical Characterisics
How to Order
100W
100R KRMCD S
 Part Number: RMCD
 Rated Power (W): 35W, 502W, 70W,  90W, 100W
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
82R 82Ω
100R 100Ω
470R 470Ω
820R 820Ω
1K 1KΩ
Back to 1st Page - High Voltage Resistors (RMCD)
Silver plate
L
Φ
 D
Φ
 d
Type
Dimensions (mm) Resistance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(%)
Energy
(KJ)
Peak Voltage
(KV)
Power
(W)L±3.0 ΦD±2.0 Φd±2.0
RMCD-100 305 25.4 15.5
75 ~ 1K ±10
30 75 100
RMCD-90 250 25.4 15.5 25 60 90
RMCD-70 200 25.4 15.5 20 45 70
RMCD-50 150 25.4 15.5 15 30 50
RMCD-35 100 25.4 15.5 10 15 35
Type Power Rating Temperature
Coefficient Resistivity Specific Heat Inductance Density Max. Operating
Temperature
RMCD 35 ~ 100W -500 ~ -1500PPM/°C 5 ~ 80Ω·cm 2J/cm3·°C 0.4µH max 2.25g/cm3 220°C max
B
 Silver plate terminal
 Color: B (black)
Code Resistance Tolerance
K ±10%
Code Color
B black
30 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
Preview
RY31A speciality MELF resistors combine the advanced
pulse load capability and the suitability for RF
applications in a single component.
They are the perfect choice in high frequency circuit
designs where the parasitic inductance of regular, helical
trimmed resistors can not be accepted, but where also pulse
energies apply. Typical applications are in the fields of
telecommunication equipment and industrial electronics.
RY31A - High Frequency Oxide Film, with the inner and
outer surfaces coated with a special glass, features higher
thermal resistance and larger electric power capacity for

RY31A High Load High-Frequency
Electrical Characterisics (Unit: mm)
How to Order
10W
50R KRY31A
 Part Number: RY31A
 Rated Power (W): 10W, 25W, 50W,  100W, 150W
 Resistance Value (Ω)  Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
51R 51Ω
56R 56Ω
62R 62Ω
68R 68Ω
75R 75Ω
Back to 1st Page - High Load & High Frequency Resistors (RY31A)
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
K ±10%
D
d
L
l
Rated
power
(W)
T.C.R
(PPM/°C)
Resistance
range
(Ω)
Tolerance
(%)
Pulse test
voltage
(KV)
Ambient
Temp.
(70°C Full Power)
D
max.
(mm)
L
max.
(mm)
d
max.
(mm)
l
max.
(mm)
10
(+20°C
~
+125°C)
±400
50
±5(J)
±10(K)
3.2
-55°C~
+125°C
Φ 15.1 77 Φ 10.7 5±0.5
75 4
25
50 5
Φ 25.1
121
Φ17.9 10±1
70 6.5
50
50 7.5
162
75 8.7

   ● Fingerprints on the surface of the resistor will attract contaminants and moisture, which will cause
       a parallel resistance path, reducing the resistance value of the device.
How to Order
1T
JRH1
 Part Number: RH1
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
K ±10%
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
1T 1TΩ
10T 10TΩ
100T 100TΩ
34 of 34 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN